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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $14.00 $4.00 $10.00  0.09 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.09
20 SPOT Totals: $4.00 $14.00 $10.00 

6 $261.90 $235.00 $26.90  1.72  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $261.90 $300.00 ($38.10)  1.72  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 3.45
BEST BET Totals: $535.00 $523.80 ($11.20)

40 $15.00 $6.00 $9.00  0.10  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.10
BOTTOM S Totals: $6.00 $15.00 $9.00 

4 $49.50 $50.00 ($0.50)  0.33  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $39.60 $0.00 $39.60  0.26  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $9.90 $0.00 $9.90  0.07  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.65
KINGO Totals: $50.00 $99.00 $49.00 

3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $380.25 $239.50 $140.75  2.50  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

5 $118.50 $29.25 $89.25  0.78  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $150.75 $28.00 $122.75  0.99  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

 4.27
LASTBALL Totals: $296.75 $649.50 $352.75 

4 $277.50 $318.00 ($40.50)  1.83  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

 1.83
MONEYBAL Totals: $318.00 $277.50 ($40.50)

8 $1,210.30 $270.00 $940.30  7.96  1.00  0.08PENNY

 7.96
PENNY Totals: $270.00 $1,210.30 $940.30 

4 $2.40 $2.13 $0.27  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $474.89 $135.00 $339.89  3.12  1.00  0.03PENY

 3.14
PENY Totals: $137.13 $477.29 $340.16 

3 $44.50 $16.50 $28.00  0.29  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $2.50 $0.25 $2.25  0.02  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

6 $2.50 $0.50 $2.00  0.02  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

 0.33
QUARTERK Totals: $17.25 $49.50 $32.25 

1 $330.00 $345.00 ($15.00)  2.17  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $31.00 $0.00 $31.00  0.20  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $201.00 $11.25 $189.75  1.32  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $72.50 $27.56 $44.94  0.48  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $7.50 $0.50 $7.00  0.05  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.02  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $48.50 $2.00 $46.50  0.32  0.67  0.00Regular

 4.60
Regular Totals: $386.31 $699.50 $313.19 

1 $1,302.00 $500.00 $802.00  8.56  0.50  0.04SPOTSPEC

2 $2,808.55 $2,042.12 $766.43  18.47  0.53  0.10SPOTSPEC

3 $5,322.50 $5,968.46 ($645.96)  35.01  0.58  0.20SPOTSPEC

4 $362.00 $44.90 $317.10  2.38  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

5 $1,362.75 $1,280.00 $82.75  8.96  0.50  0.04SPOTSPEC

 73.39
SPOTSPEC Totals: $9,835.48 $11,157.80 $1,322.32 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.07  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.07
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.13 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.13
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.62 100.00Grand Totals $15,203.19 $11,875.92 $3,327.27 
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